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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 BSC Gröditsch 1990 6 : 2 4 1.089,00 4356 1136
2 SG GW Schlepzig II 6 : 2 4 1.025,50 4102 1116
3 BV Eintracht Krausnick 6 : 2 4 1.024,75 4099 1150
4 BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 4 : 4 4 1.045,00 4180 1118
5 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 4 : 4 4 991,75 3967 1083
6 TSG Lübben 65 II 2 : 6 4 1.040,00 4160 1151
7 ESV Lok Lübbenau II 2 : 6 4 1.020,75 4083 1055
8 TSV Empor Dahme 2 : 6 4 969,75 3879 1028

Rangliste:
1 Schulz, Christian By1 3 256,33
2 Petigk, Andreas [3] gwS2 3 252,00
3 Wunderlich, Pascal Lub2 2 249,00
4 Pfersich, Nico Grö1 4 245,00
5 Weihrauch, Axel Lü2 4 244,50
6 Rosenow, Enrico Grö1 3 241,00
7 Draßdo, René gwS2 3 233,67
8 Lindt, Karl-Heinz Kra1 3 231,00
9 Müller, Andreas gwS2 3 230,33

10 Schneider, Thomas [1] Lüa2 5 226,60
11 Reimann, André Lü2 2 224,50
12 Jurischka, Peter Lü2 4 222,75
13 Müller, Hans-Joachim [1] gwS2 4 222,25
14 Dümke, Thomas Kra1 4 221,25
15 Gallo, Sven By1 3 218,67
16 Baschin, Tobias Grö1 3 218,33
17 Lux, Uwe Grö1 4 208,50
18 Kuhn, Eberhard Lub2 4 208,00
19 Kiebler, Robert By1 3 208,00
20 Gumprich, Thorsten Grö1 4 207,50
21 During, Ralf By1 3 205,67
22 Händel, Anne-Kristin Lü2 4 204,00
23 Kosch, Reiner Lüa2 4 203,50
24 Ruhle, Wolfgang Lüa2 3 202,33
25 Müller, Peter Da1 4 202,00
26 Albrecht, Steffen Kra1 4 200,25
27 Plinsch, Jörg Kra1 4 198,00
28 Köllnick, Werner Lub2 4 195,50
29 Bauer, Norbert Grö1 4 195,50
30 Scherz, Frank Kra1 4 194,50
31 Borrack, Dirk Lüa2 4 192,75
32 Schulze, Marcell Da1 2 192,50
33 Riehr, Marcel gwS2 2 192,50
34 Lange, Detlef By1 1 192,00
35 Schulz, Rainer By1 3 191,33
36 Müller, Max Da1 2 191,00 AK21
37 Wunderlich, Dietmar Lub2 4 187,25
38 Schliebner, Paul Lüa2 3 179,33
39 Neumann, Burkhard gwS2 3 178,67
40 Richter, Udo Lub2 4 178,50
41 Rose, Torsten Da1 4 175,00
42 Jedro, Manfred Kra1 2 173,00
43 Henschelchen, Burkhard gwS2 1 160,00
44 Vormelchert, Dieter Lü2 3 157,67
45 Seemann, Thomas gwS2 0
46 Poßling, Harry gwS2 0

Ergebnisse:

TSG Lübben 65 II 1151 ESV Lok Lübbenau II 1013
Vormelchert, Dieter 91 185 185 Borrack, Dirk 103 212 212
Jurischka, Peter 128 233 418 Schliebner, Paul 107 200 412
Stenzinger, Erhard (3) 101 215 633 Kosch, Reiner 82 184 596
Händel, Anne-Kristin 141 252 885 Schneider, Thomas 126 237 833
Weihrauch, Axel 125 266 1151 Ruhle, Wolfgang 99 180 1013

SG GW Schlepzig II 974 BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 940
Poßling, Harry 65 142 142 Gallo, Sven 78 182 182
Müller, Hans-Joachim 135 230 372 Kiebler, Robert 100 145 327
Riehr, Marcel 135 190 562 Schulz, Rainer 71 186 513
Draßdo, René 81 193 755 During, Ralf 104 199 712
Seemann, Thomas 119 219 974 Schulz, Christian 118 228 940

BV Eintracht Krausnick 929 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 901
Scherz, Frank 119 208 208 Köllnick, Werner 82 184 184
Plinsch, Jörg 96 188 396 Wunderlich, Dietmar 89 177 361
Dümke, Thomas 115 236 632 Figula-Schmalz, Martin (3)113 213 574
Jedro, Manfred 91 150 782 Richter, Udo 112 190 764
Albrecht, Steffen 65 147 929 Kuhn, Eberhard 98 137 901

TSV Empor Dahme 1028 BSC Gröditsch 1990 1136
Losch, Peter (2) 78 168 168 Gumprich, Thorsten 90 195 195
Müller, Peter 88 207 375 Bauer, Norbert 92 206 401
Schulze, Marcell 91 184 559 Rosenow, Enrico 130 253 654
Rose, Torsten 107 193 752 Baschin, Tobias 120 230 884
Hausmann, Tim 135 276 1028 Pfersich, Nico 135 252 1136

1028 Lux, Uwe 141 255 1136
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